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West Division

TEAM

Nevada City High Rollers
Buenos Aires Cartel
Waco Bombers

Tully Banta-Cains

Las Vegas Suicide Kings

Central Division

TEAM

Alaska Smokin Igloos
California Condor

La Paz Conquistadores
Havana Smokes

Arctic Storm

East Division

TEAM

Buffalo Wings

Chile Beans

SoCal Bandits

Los Angeles Crack Backs

Total Points
TEAM

Havana Smokes

Alaska Smokin Igloos
Buenos Aires Cartel
Arctic Storm

Buffalo Wings

La Paz Conquistadores
Chile Beans

Nevada City High Rollers
SoCal Bandits

California Condor

Los Angeles Crack Backs
Waco Bombers

Tully Banta-Cains

Las Vegas Suicide Kings

10

o o N o

13
10
10

10
10

5

© 0o o r

10
16

0w ~NOoO O W
o ooood

o oooo-d

o o r
o oo o -

11

PTS

2266
2261
2184
2151
2142
2112
2101
2037
1997
1945
1925
1782
1763
1085

PCT
0.625
0.500
0.438
0.375
0.000

PCT
0.813
0.625
0.625
0.563
0.500

PCT
0.625
0.625
0.375
0.313

PF
1996
2142
1902
1759
1033

PF
2313
2068
2159
2310
2143

PF
2086
2133
1995
1848

PA
1831
1963
1974
1880
2010

PA
2042
1990
1938
2153
2122

PA
1899
1968
2037
2080

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
5-1-0
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STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 16

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 4
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
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League Playoffs

1

. Alaska Smokin Igloos
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. Chile Beans
. La Paz Conquistadores

. Buffalo Wings
. California Condor

. Havana Smokes
. Nevada City High Roller

141

143
181

115
83

104
141

1. Alaska Smokin Igloos 103
4. La Paz Conquistadores 91
1. Alaska Smokin Igloos 133
3. Buffalo Wings 127
3. Buffalo Wings 173

2. Nevada City High Roller 134

Champion: Alaska Smokin Igloos
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